Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEM OJIAd "STEERING SYSTEM" BRP FOREST FOX EL

[[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

23N0614



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "STEERING SYSTEM" BRP FOREST FOX EL

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 605249033 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel GUIDON *HANDLE BAR
. MOUSSE AVANT *STEERING
2 605250305 CpoK moCTaBKH OT 25 fHEe’ PADDING FRONT
. MOUSSE ARR. *STEERING
2 605250306 CpoK moCTaBKH 0T 25 fHEe’ PADDING REAR
3 605252513 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Yexon Ha pyib
4 5245963 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU 0T 25 gHel STEERING BAR
5 605250820 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel EXTENSION *EXTENSION
WELD
6 40035 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU 0T 35 gHeH Screw M8x16
7 33011 CpoK mocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Nut elastic M8
8 548448 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHeN SUPPORT OF BAR
. ALLEN SC. M8 X 45
9 40286 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEe’ DIN912M8.8ZN(1=10PCS)
10 5340464 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 35 fHEN 3axKuM PYKOSITKH
11 548983 CpoK TocTaBKH 0T 25 fHeN TIE ROD.
12 506151495 CpoK 1ocTaBku 0T 19 gHel [ITapoBo¥ HAKOHEYHUK
13 506151492 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeH JOINT ROTULE *BALL JOINT
14 33019 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU 0T 35 gHeH Taiika
. NUT M10X1.25VASDIN934
15 33017 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEHU M8 ZNE(1=10PCS
. SHIM B10 DIN127 -ST
16 20047 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHEl ZNE(1=10PCS
17 33023 Cpok mocTaBku 0T 35 fHEH Nut elastic M10
. RIVET 4.8X12 AL BLACK,(1
18 36005 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH PAC <=> 50 PC
19 572064400 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU 0T 25 gHel DOUILLE *BUSHING
20 572064500 CpoK IOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel DOUILLE *BUSHING
21 5343381 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH RETAINING SUPPORT
22 31081 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 fHel Shim
23 33201 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHei Elastic flanged nut M8
24 415090200 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHel Grip
25 415095500 CpoK nocTaBku 0T 19 gHel Tie-down
26 40031 CpOK ITocTaBKY 0T 35 gHel Screw M6x25
27 20003 Cpox mocTaBku 0oT 35 mHEN Washer
28 33010 CpoK mmocTaBku 0T 19 gHe# Nut elastic M6
. PLAQUE SUPPORT *PLATE-
29 506148200 CpOK IToCTaBKU OT 35 gHel SUPPORT
. GRAISE SYNTHETI*GREASE-
30 413711500 CpoK mmocTaBku 0T 19 gHel SYNTHE.




